






Name of Road - LO65-Satyanarayan more to Mahboob Chhapra (TRACK35) Date 

27/ 10/ 24 12:52: 49 
27/ 10/ 24| 
27/ 10/ 24| 
27/ 10/ 24 
27/ 10/ 24| 

Time 

27/ 10/ 24| 

12:53:0 
12:53: 24 
12: 54:0 

12: 54: 0 
12: 54: 0 

Section| Length 

27/ 10/24 12: 54:35| 

No. 

87 
87 
87 
87 

87 

87 

87 

in km 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

2|to 24 

Bumps Speed 
in mm 

310 

320 

260 

220 

230 

200 

280 

Rate 

10.1 

10.1 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 

OR IRI 

mm/km mm/km 
3100 3076 

3200 

2600 

2200 

2300 

2000 

2800 

Value of IRI 

3171 

2679 

2330 

2418 

2156 

2854 

2669 

CATEGORY Latitude Longitude Event 
ROAD 

G 

G 

G 

Y =0 *X^2+0.873 * X + 410.1 
26.307247| 84.477556 Normal X = 7143 

26.307276| 84.477498 Normal Y =6645 

26.307356| 84.477428 Normal 
26.30746 84.477261 Normal 

26.307454| 84.477253 Normal (R) RURAL ROAD 
Average Poor 

4001-5000 >5001 

EXEQUTNE ENGINEER 
RW.D. WNORKS DMSIOA! 

26.307772 84.477232 Normal Good 

25.603118| 84.477202 Normal <4000 



SMAN-1 
RD. vORKS DNMSION 

EXECUTE ENEE: 

0.7 

1000 m 

mm/km 

0.6 

Work! Road 1O65-Satyanarayan more to Mahboob Chhapra 
Section No. :87. Eqn:Y = 0 X*2*0.873 X + 410.1 

1000 

Map View 

|Y=0"X^2+0.873 X+410.1 

0. To 0.8 

Interval 

To 4000 

Redraw Graph 

0.5 

0 

|1156 

Equation: 
Dist Range 

UIV Range 

04 

Side: 

Road Type: (R) RURAL ROAD 

Distance1000 m 

0.3 

390 

j27-10-2024 -Road Name : LO65-Satyanarayan more to Me 

Name of Customer MS Dhanauti Construction, Name of 
File :C:1Users\BRRDA70\Desktop\Bump\10011601Xls. 

End Location 
Start Location : 

Weather: 

Start E No: 
Start S No: 

0.2 

Machine No 

Test Date : 

0.1 

Generate Report and Graph 

$7 
27-10-2024 

1156 

MS Dhanaut Construcion 

2156 

3156 

km 
mm/ 

UY 

Print 

Secion No. 

Date : 
Lab Job number 

Road: 
Name of Work LOS5-Syanrayan more to Ma 

Customer: 
Name of 

Steco Analyzer 


